JA459 g & aigeE2423E / Excalibur Hardware Kit

T Fra=y
;f?ﬁ% @gf/iﬂr% B Item Name *ng . it {iﬁgi%
ag No. Otv. Specification Note Use Oty

1 FeEs Main Spring 250mm (L) x 24mm OD 1
1 PCHL Polycarbonate Round Tube 38*1.5*145mm 1
1 1 PCHT 4MZ38 E1.5 102 mm Polycarbonate Round Tube 102*38mm 1
2 JAASIBREFHIFF37T0MM (A) Carbon Fibre Rod 370mm 2
2 JA459:BHIFF370MM (B) Aluminum Rod 370mm 2
2 JA459:BHIFF316MM (C) Aluminum Rod 316mm 2
10 zrspee External Serrated Washer M5 (10mm) 9
6 [-353 Hex Nut M5 (7.9*4.5) 4
2 10 304 WNAESL 1242 Button Head Hex Socket Cap Screw M5X8 (9.3mm*2.5) 8
1 304 TRLA7< A 1R Hex Socket Cap Screw M5*30 1
3 T/\RuEiRe Brass Knurled Heat-Set Threaded Insert M5*9*8 3
5 £ TEORE Black O-Ring 11*2 2
3 5 £ THEORE Black O-Ring 35%2.5 2
4 168 FEROEE Red O-Ring 19*2 2
1 TEEES55-60 EEREER A Silicon Pad 30*15*2.5 1

4 50 Tk 1B Flat Head Screw M3x10 | 42 |
1 304 B Ball Detent D6x7 15N 1
3 304 [E& Compression Spring 0.4*4*15 2
1 304 [£& Compression Spring 0.6*7*25 1
7 B ihF Nylon Bearing 623ZZ 3*10*4 6
5 1 [EIFE 85T Dowel Pin 2.5x20 1
2 BT 55T Dowel Pin 6*20 2
2 304 IEFSH 126 Square Nut M3*5.5*2.5 1
1 RIk 184 Flat Head Screw M4*15 (9*2.1) 1
1 RS HRE Flat Head Hex Socket Barrel Nut M4*32 (8.5*4*32) 1
8 E =N =he Flat Head Self Tapping Screw M3*12 6
10 304 TRLA7< A 104 Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*14 6
2 Bk Truss Head Screws M5*45 (10*2) 2
6 304 RSk F 182 Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*16 4
5 304 HRLAANA BN 184 Hex Socket Cap Self Tapping Screw M3*35 4
6 1 BEFAREZAS 1<120mm Rubber Band 120*3mm 1
1 iEigig10ML Lubricatant 10ml 1
1 [Eidlapav=ti Allen Key 2.5mm 1
1 [Eidlapav=ti Allen Key 3mm 1
1 [Eills vt Allen Key 4mm 1




	螺丝资料表

